
1249
9.56

UP

DN

UP

UP

2
1

C

D

E

F

B

I J K L MHG

8

12

9

10

11

1,137 ft²

CRU-07

6,127 ft²

CRU-01

1,087 ft²

RESIDENTIAL LOBBY

BLOCK 205A
Height = 20m
(Completed)

HEAD STREET 
SQUARE

CHAUDIERE PRIVATE

BLOCK 206 LEVEL 2 
OVERHANG

BLOCK 206
Height = 78.5m

(In Construction)

1,504 ft²

CRU-06

1,076 ft²

CRU-04
1,078 ft²

CRU-03

1,238 ft²

LOADING

1,249 ft²

RES. GARBAGE ROOM

54950 54950 54950 54950

54950

53950

53950

53950

53950

53950

76 ft²

CACF

465 ft²

BICYCLE STORAGE

917 ft²

MAILBOXES &

PARCELS

132 ft²

COMMERCIAL WASTE

54950

DOCK LIFT

4300

46
00

TRI-SORTER

197 ft²

PUBLIC WC

200 ft²

PUBLIC WC

54950

54950

1500

76 ft²

MECH

1100

1100

BLOCK 205B
(Future)

BLOCK 202
(Future)

BLOCK 201
(Future)

EXTENTS OF UNDERGROUND PARKING GARAGE

C
ANO

PY O
VERHEAD

11000

172 ft²

MOVING ROOM

2000

2,969 ft²

CRU-05

824 ft²

BOH

1100

R
E

S
ID

E
N

T
IA

L 

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

B
IK

E
 R

O
O

M

E
X

IT

R
E

T
A

IL

RETAIL

EXIT

EXIT

R
E

T
A

IL

R
E

T
A

IL

R
E

T
A

IL

R
E

T
A

IL

EXIT

EXITCO
M

M
ERCIAL/ 

RESIDENTIAL 

LO
ADING

 BAY

EXIT

6800 6800 6800 6800 6800 8000

42000

47
00

68
00

68
00

68
00

1444

41
75

15
05

78
95

58
50

3

4

5

A

13

7

6900

3480

7235

19059

68
54

31
95

4

90
81

85
25

37
03

2

10
15

3

0

4152

35
10

19
4113
69

3252

580

367

13576

17832

13
44

4

4362

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

BOH

PUBLIC WASHROOMS

PROGRAM LEGEND

GRAPHIC SCALE

2.5m 2.5m 5m

Landscape Architect

Civil

Architect

Client

Project

Location PROJET  No.

Drawn by Checked by

DATE (yy.mm.dd) Scale

Drawing Title

Revision Drawing Number

CIMA

Pre
lim

in
ary

DO N
OT U

SE F
OR 

CONSTRUCTIO
N

240 Catherine Street, Unit 110
Ottawa, ON, K2P 2G8

NO REVISION DATE (yy-mm-dd)

315 Miwate Private
Ottawa, ON

ZIBI - BLOCK 204

DREAM UNLIMITED

30 Adelaide Street East
Suite 301
Toronto, ON, M5C 3H1

47 Clarence St, Suite 406, Ottawa, ON  K1N 9K1

NEUF architect(e)s CANADA INC.

CSW
319 McRae Avenue, Suite 502
Ottawa, ON, M1Z 0B9

Planning

Fotenn Planning + Design
396 Cooper Street, Suite 300
Ottawa, ON, K2P 2H7

Electrical & Mechanical Engineer

Smith + Andersen
1600 Carling Avenue, Suite 530
Ottawa, ON, K1Z 1G3

Structural Engineer

RJC Engineers
1545 Carling Avenue Suite 304
Ottawa, ON, K1Z 8P9

GENERAL NOTES

These architectural documents are the exclusive property of HDR 
Architecture Associates and NEUF architect(e)s and cannot be 
used, copied or reproduced without written pre-authorisation 

All dimensions which appear on the documents must be verify by 
the contractor before to start the work.

The architect must be notified of all errors, omissions and 
discrepancies between these documents and those of the others 
professionnals.

The dimensions on these documents must be read and not 
measured.

1.

2.

3.

4.

PROJECT NORTH

ZIBI

6 Booth Street (Albert Island)
Ottawa, ON, M1R 6K8

As indicated

0

A
u
to

d
e
s
k
 D

o
c
s
:/
/1

2
7

9
1
_
Z

IB
I/
Z

IB
I_

1
2
7

9
1
_

A
R

C
_

IN
T

_
R

2
2
.r

v
t

AC / BMP / EW CL / LK

22.03.21

FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1
(GROUND)

A201

0000.00

0 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION 2022-04-14


